
2026 Pest Expo Sponsorship Opportunities
Celebrate the 5th Anniversary of Pest Expo by putting your company center stage. Boost brand visibility, 
connect directly with a targeted audience, and showcase your leadership in the pest management industry.
Sponsoring Pest Expo goes far beyond placing a logo on a banner, it empowers us to bring together professionals 
from across the country to learn, network, and discover the latest innovations, products, and strategies shaping 
the future of pest management. Be part of the experience that drives the industry forward.

•	  Custom booth design option in a 10’ x 10’ or 10’ x 20’ exhibit space 
•	  Ability to select your preferred booth location 
•	  Up to four (4) registered booth staff 
•	  3’ x 3’ sponsorship signage prominently displayed at the exhibit hall entrance
•	  Full-page advertisement in the official Event Book (placement of your choice)
•	  Company logo featured on event signage and marketing materials
•	  Opportunity for a company representative to welcome attendees or introduce the keynote speaker
•	  Opportunity to include promotional materials in attendee event bags
•	  Up to ten (10) company ads included in event mass email blasts (quantity based on sponsorship purchase date)

  Lone Star Sponsor — $ 10,000Lone Star Sponsor — $ 10,000

•	 Custom booth design option in a 10’ x 10’ or 10’ x 20’ exhibit space 
•	 Ability to select your preferred booth section
•	 Up to four (4) registered booth staff 
•	 2.5’ x 2.5’ sponsorship signage prominently displayed at the exhibit hall entrance
•	 Full-page advertisement in the official Event Book (placement of your choice)
•	 Company logo featured on event signage and marketing materials
•	 Opportunity for a company representative to address attendees 
•	 Opportunity to include promotional materials in attendee event bags
•	 Up to ten (8) company ads included in event mass email blasts (quantity based on sponsorship purchase date)

  Texan Sponsorship — $ 8,500Texan Sponsorship — $ 8,500

Event SponsorshipsEvent Sponsorships
(Booth Included with only the following event sponsorships: Lone Star, Texan, Bluebonnet, and Stockyard)



Event Sponsorships....continued
(Booth included only with the following event sponsorships: Lone Star, Texan, Bluebonnet, and Stockyard)

Activity SponsorshipsActivity Sponsorships

•	 Custom booth design option in a 10’ x 10’ or 10’ x 20’ exhibit space 
•	 Up to four (3) registered booth staff 
•	 2’ x 2’ sponsorship signage prominently displayed at the exhibit hall entrance
•	 Half-page advertisement in the official Event Book
•	 Company logo featured on event signage and marketing materials
•	 Opportunity for a company representative to address attendees 
•	 Opportunity to include promotional materials in attendee event bags
•	 Up to ten (6) company ads included in event mass email blasts (quantity based on sponsorship purchase date)

  Bluebonnet Sponsorship — $ 7,000Bluebonnet Sponsorship — $ 7,000

•	 Custom booth design option in a 10’ x 10’ exhibit space
•	 Up to two (2) registered booth staff
•	 1.5’ x 1.5’ sponsorship signage at the exhibit hall entrance
•	 Half-page advertisement in the official Event Book
•	 Company logo featured on event signage and marketing materials
•	 Opportunity for a company representative to address attendees
•	 Opportunity to include promotional materials in attendee event bags
•	 Up to five (5) company ads included in event mass email blasts (based on sponsorship purchase date)

  Stockyard Sponsorship — $ 5,500Stockyard Sponsorship — $ 5,500

  Welcome Reception –  $ 3,000Welcome Reception –  $ 3,000                           (June 16th) (June 16th)
•	 Sponsor recognition in the event program and on event signage
•	 Signage at the Welcome Reception in the Exhibit Hall
•	 Opportunity to address reception attendees
•	 Up to three (3) company ads included in event mass email blasts (based on sponsorship purchase date)

•	 Sponsor recognition in the event program and on event signage
•	 Signage at the reception in the Exhibit Hall
•	 Opportunity to address reception attendees
•	 Opportunity to include promotional materials in attendee event bags
•	 Up to four (4) company ads included in event mass email blasts (based on sponsorship purchase date)

  Roundup Reception - $ 4,000   Roundup Reception - $ 4,000                            (June 17th)   (June 17th)

•	 Sponsor recognition in the event program and on event signage
•	 Signage at the High-Noon Lunch in the Exhibit Hall
•	 Opportunity to address lunch attendees
•	 Opportunity to include promotional materials in attendee event bags
•	 Up to five (5) company ads included in event mass email blasts (based on sponsorship purchase date)

  High-Noon Lunch - $ 5,000                   (June 17th)High-Noon Lunch - $ 5,000                   (June 17th)
(Booth is NOT included with the following sponsorships: Receptions, Breakfast, Lunch, Drink & Snack Bar)(Booth is NOT included with the following sponsorships: Receptions, Breakfast, Lunch, Drink & Snack Bar)



Activity Sponsorships...continuedActivity Sponsorships...continued

Supportive SponsorshipsSupportive Sponsorships

•	 Sponsor recognition in the event program and on event signage
•	 Signage at the breakfast in the Exhibit Hall
•	 Opportunity to address breakfast attendees
•	 Up to two (2) company ads included in event mass email blasts (based on sponsorship purchase date)

  Happy Trails Breakfast - $ 2,500         (June 18th)Happy Trails Breakfast - $ 2,500         (June 18th)

•	 Sponsor recognition in the event program and on event signage
•	 Signage at the Coffee / Tea Bar

  Morning Coffee / Tea Bar - $ 1,000    (June 17th)      Morning Coffee / Tea Bar - $ 1,000    (June 17th)      

•	 Sponsor recognition in the event program and on event signage
•	 Signage at the Coffee / Tea Bar

  Afternoon Snack Bar - $ 1,000 	         (June 17th)      Afternoon Snack Bar - $ 1,000 	         (June 17th)      

Company logo featured on all Pest Expo lanyards
 and event signage  Lanyard Sponsor - $ 1,500 Lanyard Sponsor - $ 1,500 

Company logo featured on official Pest Expo bags  Bag Sponsor - $ 2,500  Bag Sponsor - $ 2,500 

Sponsor recognition in event program and event 
signage Parking Sponsor $ 2,500  Parking Sponsor $ 2,500 

•	 Sponsor recognition in the event program and on event signage
•	 Signage at the breakfast in the Exhibit Hall
•	 Opportunity to address breakfast attendees
•	 Up to two (2) company ads included in event mass email blasts (based on sponsorship purchase date)

  Trail Boss Breakfast - $ 2,500    Trail Boss Breakfast - $ 2,500                     (June 17th) (June 17th)

Sponsor recognition in event program, event signage
 and at sponsored session

  Session Sponsor - $ 750 Session Sponsor - $ 750 

(Booth is NOT included with the following sponsorships: Session, Parking, Bag, Lanyard)(Booth is NOT included with the following sponsorships: Session, Parking, Bag, Lanyard)

(Booth is NOT included with the following sponsorships: Receptions, Breakfast, Lunch, Drink & Snack Bar)(Booth is NOT included with the following sponsorships: Receptions, Breakfast, Lunch, Drink & Snack Bar)


